VLT® Soft Start Controller MCD 100VLT® Soft Start Controller MCD 100
MCD 100 is a cost effective and extremely compact soft
starter for AC motors up to 11 kW. Due to a unique
semiconductor design MCD 100 is a true “fi t and forget”
product. Selection can be made on the basis of the motor
power – exactly as with traditional contactors.
The new range features three different products, MCD
100-001 (1,5 kW), MCD 100-007 (7,5 kW) and MCD

tected by a circuit breaker
Case story DKDD.PB.91.H1.02                                      VLT® is a registered Danfoss trademark                     Produced 2004.08
Specifi cation and ordering code numbers
Type   Max. power Max. FLC Voltage  Code number
MCD 100-001  0,7 kW  3 A  208 – 240 V 175G4000
MCD 100-001  1,5 Kw  3 A  400 – 415 V 175G4001
MCD 100-001  1,5 kW  3 A  440 – 480 V 175G4002
MCD 100-001  2,2 kW  3 A  550 – 600 V 175G4003
MCD 100-007  4 kW  15 A  208 – 240 V 175G4004
MCD 100-007  7,5 kW  15 A  400 – 480 V 175G4005
MCD 100-007  7,5 kW  15 A  500 – 600 V 175G4006
MCD 100-011  7,5 kW  25 A  208 – 240 V  175G4007
MCD 100-011  11 kW  25 A  400 – 480 V 175G4008
MCD 100-011  15 kW  25 A  500 – 600 V 175G4009
Technical data
For further technical data please download MCD 100 Design Guide (MG.12.A1.02) from www.Danfoss.com/drives or
contact Danfoss.
A complete and innovative VLT® Soft Starter range from Danfoss Drives